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INDEX No. DIV. ENQ.  NSW RECOVERED. 
CASUALTY  -110*—  

OSAKA CAMP 
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SURNAME 	J2EFREEL 	 OTHER NAMES 	J,S. 

RANK 	 Ag. 	REG. No  NX71279  	UNIT  8th  Div.'igs. 	POW No 	 
hoc. 	4th Coy. MALAYA 	 

b̀other; Mrs.. L. Jeffree, 
33 Ridge St., Portland. 

c 	Mud gee Line: 
rok father address above 

INFORMATION 

Enq. from NSW - MALAYA - for Mother. 

Cas List. 834' rep. Yissing. 
List AC.520 adv. Tokio cables int. Osaka Camp 
Cas.list 1401 adv. Pre.rep.missin6 now rep. pow 

List WC6 adv. card rec. Washington POW Jap hands ' WC 15. 
List JB. No. 442 Tokio aadio allege PO- 

Army Cas. 4521 adv. Manila reports a/n recovered. 

DATE 

12.3.42 

1-8-42 
21.6.43 
1-7-43 

28-8-43 
3/1/45 

27-10-45 

DATE 	 INFORMATION 


